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BANNER DESIGN CONTEST 2021

5 A BRAND New DAY

2021 is the seventh year for the Art
Blooms in Farmington Banner Contest,
sponsored by the City of Farmington
and Mineral Area Council on the Arts.
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The 100 winning banner designs are on display
now until November on Columbia St, Jefferson
St, Washington St, Liberty St, and Ste. Genevieve
Ave in Farmington as noted on the map above.
Use the key to find the full name of the winning
artists.

Let’s get social! Post about the project using
#artbloomsFarmington
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Dixey Holbert
Myranda Hale
Natalie Minks
Olivia Walling
Elliot Becker

Eli Gross

Edie Mae Thomure
Olivia Gillam
Eben Welch
Parker Myers
Paisley Barker
Owen Tripp
Khloe Barnett
Owen Pizzo
Mallory Felker
Kit Lea Fox
Korbyn Hutchings
Clare Maloney
Colton Gabel
Savannah Schafer
Skylie Packard
Olivia Herbst
Nora Smith

Noah Wheat
Nathan McCarthy
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Peyton Harmon
Cadence Gerstner
Cambrey Merrill
Brody Burch
Brock Busenbark
Reagan Terry
Cecillia Berkbigler
Demie Boyd

Lane McClellan
Aspyn Howard
Laycee Fuchs
Peyton Green
Lily Logan

Lucas Berkbigler
Michaela Goodson
Macey Williams
Lilly Brownlee
Capri Mclntyre
Makinzey Rieger
Summer Fees
Taylor McCarty
Mackenzie Parks
Madilyn Wills
Marley Seward
Mazie Bach

Courthouse 8g
Annex

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

Jacksg,7 St

47 48 49 350 51
36
l 42 43 44 45 46 I

35

Mia Rizo 76
Trinity Wigger 77
Stephanie Wehmeyer 78
Annabelle Weekley 79
Chloe Runk 80
Delaney Pickard 81
Mattie Halley 82
Erik Anderson 83
Aubree Clevenger 84
Emmitt Hathman 85
Ava Clifton 86
Danika Emmett 87
Makenna Guggenberger 88
Evelyn Washam 89
Gavin Johnson 90
Abi O'Connor 91
Peyton Miller 92
Easton Hayes 93
Reese Pashia 94
Ryder Herbst 95
Hunter Wilson 96
Victoria Siddle 97
Marley McKinney 98
Mallory Rottler 99

Haley Ellis 100
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Haylee Pyatt *
Ariel Taylor

Ava Miller

Gwen Monroe
Hailey May

Stella Gaines
Emma Killian
Emmalee Dace
Braden Warren
Malachi Nozea
Kayla Glassey
Keegan McClellan
Alicia Akins
Alaina Abel
Amelia Perry
Katelyn Pipkin
Kate Northern
Gwen Hegney
Josiah Sechrest
Alyvia Freeman
Kamey Couch
Sophie Welker
Sophie Farrow
Sarah Kate Huddleston
Luke Wilson
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